— BUREAU OF —
RECLAMATION

STORAGE - A.F.

%2 | gamrron | o | canvon | PTS
1 34,865 24,755 13,050 14,457
2 34,217 24,908 13,563 13,781
3 34,604 25,073 12,852 12,337
4 34,241 25,518 10,665 13,399
5 34,040 25,808 10,588 14,896
6 33,952 25,844 11,778 13,181
7 33,952 25,844 11,778 13,181
8 36,570 25,858 10,954 14,901
9 37,048 25,681 9,675 14,811
10 36,337 25,431 9,135 14,900
11 36,185 25,204 7,834 13,318
12 36,231 24,962 7,099 13,317
13 36,582 24,801 7,440 13,406
14 36,275 24,719 7,721 13,465
15 35,352 24,588 7,803 15,205
16 35,225 24,479 7,604 14,843
17 34,888 24,335 7,777 13,353
18 34,657 24,152 7,296 14,802
19 35,230 23,902 7,512 12,995
20 35,844 23,563 7,639 15,250
21 36,232 23,196 7,619 14,965
22 35,201 22,824 7,548 14,968
23 34,228 22,447 7,833 15,075
24 34,105 22,087 7,476 15,317
25 34,303 21,646 6,934 14,419
26 34,239 21,224 7,083 13,413
27 34,604 20,779 6,874 12,443
28 33,717 20,367 6,893 11,636
29 33,778 20,003 7,308 11,789
30 34,060 19,646 7,342 14,775
31 35,143 19,294 7,420 9,997

Totals

Acre - Feet

* October 1, 2023 to date

PIT 7

32,670
31,382
30,536
31,030
31,218
33,145
33,145
30,191
32,413
31,897
31,959
32,869
31,362
28,931
30,074
33,090
32,066
31,856
32,484
31,490
31,476
33,316
30,900
31,159
33,379
30,284
28,277
27,646
27,764
27,338
31,660
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Full Natural Flow At Shasta Dam

Run Date: 6/10/2024

May 2024
CHANGE SHASTA | NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
RESERVOIR AF. CES. INFLOW RIVER NATURAL
TOTAL C.Fs C.Fs 1000 A.F.
119,797 -102 -51 8,418 8,367 4,382.9
117,851 -1,946 -981 9,293 8,312 4,399.4
115,402 -2,449 -1,235 9,503 8,268 4,415.8
114,853 -549 =277 12,516 12,239 4,440.1
116,550 1,697 856 8,496 9,352 4,458.6
117,900 1,350 681 8,058 8,739 4,475.9
117,900 0 0 8,453 8,453 4,492.7
118,474 574 289 7,279 7,568 4,507.7
119,628 1,154 582 7,870 8,452 4,524.5
117,700 -1,928 -972 8,679 7,707 4,539.8
114,500 -3,200 -1,613 9,508 7,895 4,555.4
114,478 -22 -1 8,661 8,650 4,572.6
113,591 -887 -447 9,118 8,671 4,589.8
11,111 -2,480 -1,250 9,658 8,408 4,606.5
113,022 1,911 963 7,964 8,927 4,624.2
115,241 2,219 1,119 6,418 7,537 4,639.1
112,419 -2,822 -1,423 9,388 7,965 4,654.9
112,763 344 173 6,826 6,999 4,668.8
112,123 -640 -323 7,105 6,782 4,682.3
113,786 1,663 838 5,838 6,676 4,695.5
113,488 -298 -150 6,155 6,005 4,707.4
113,857 369 186 6,416 6,602 4,720.5
110,483 -3,374 -1,701 7,791 6,090 4,732.6
110,144 -339 -171 5,894 5723 4,743.9
110,681 537 271 5,637 5,908 4,755.7
106,243 -4,438 -2,237 8,200 5,963 4,767.5
102,977 -3,266 -1,647 7,024 5377 4,778.1
100,259 -2,718 -1,370 6,872 5,502 4,789.1
100,642 383 193 5523 5716 4,800.4
103,161 2,519 1,270 3,881 5,151 4,810.6
103,514 353 178 4,957 5135 4,820.8
-16,385 229,139
454,497



